DEEP   ROOF   LIGHTING   INC.
55 Sea Cliff Avenue,  Glen Cove,  NY 11542
P.O. Box 520191, Flushing, NY 11352
Tel:  516-676-9100, 9101, 9103, 9105, 9106
 Fax:  516-676-9109
 Web Site:  www.deeprooflighting.com
Email: deeproof@aol.com     jay@deeprooflighting.com
LED  Corn Bulb  30 - 150 W  L-series       UL  DLC
ITEM CODES
LCB-L30-A(30/40/50)-(E26/E39) 30W, 3000/4000/5000K, E26/27 or E39/40 base
LCB-L60-A(30/40/50)-(E26/E39) 60W, 3000/4000/5000K, E26/27 or E39/40 base
LCB-L80-A(30/40/50)-E39 80W, 3000/4000/5000K, E39/40 base
LCB-L100-A(30/40/50)-E39 100W, 3000/4000/5000K, E39/40 base
LCB-L120-A(30/40/50)-E39 120W, 3000/4000/5000K, E39/40 base
LCB-L150-A(30/40/50)-E39 150W, 3000/4000/5000K, E39/40 base